Notts Mini League

Sat-17-May-14 Ashfield School Match 2
Position Number range |Club Total U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B Check
1st 501-599  |Sutton 212 30.5 37 43 41 24 37 212
2nd 801-899 [Notts 210.5 21.5 18 42 46 46 38 2105
3rd 401-499  |Worksop 185.5 35 13 17 31 48 43 185.5
4th 301-399  [Rushcliffe 176 24 28 21 39 16 48 176
5th 101-199  [Newark 167 21 22 41 35 22 27 167
6th 01-99 Mansfield 120 23 19 36 9 22 11 120
7th 601-699  |Retford 104 0 27 23 14 40 0 104
After 44 Events Recorded Athletes Competing 259
Athlete of the Match Details 2014
This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against grade 1 in that
event. This award will be awarded separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per season
provided that one achievement is a "Field Event" and the other is a "Track Event"
Sat-17-May-14 Ashfield School Match 2
AOM Number Name Club age acheivement Grade Event Grade1l %ofgradel Track or Field
Girls Track 8469  Amy Tivey Notts U13g 28.20 Gl 139200 28.50 101.06 T
Boys Field 554b Harry Jones Sutton Ullb 1.20 G2 11bhj 1.22 98.36 F
307b  Oliver Dodders Rushcliffe U11b 12.10 G2 11b80 11.80 97.52 T
Boys Track
Girls Field 154g Annabel Peach Newark U13g 24.10 G2 13gj 25.20 95.63 F
AOM  Sat-26-Apr-14
327b  Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b 4597 G3 13b1500 4505 96.93 TL
Boys Track
Girls Field 815g  Millie Haw Notts U13g 433 G3 13glj 4.45 97.30 F
. 852b  Alfie Williams-Hughes Notts U13b 1.44 G2 13bhj 1.45 99.31 F
Boys Field
Girls Track 8159  Millie Haw Notts U139 286 G2 139200 285 99.65 T
2014 Mini League Track and Field Events
Match1  Sat-26-Apr-14 Bingham Leisure Centre
Match2  Sat-17-May-14 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield
Match 3  Sun-15-Jun-14 Bingham Leisure Centre
Match 4 Sun-13-Jul-14 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield
Meeting  Wed-24-Jul-13 Team Managers Mansfield Woodhouse

Intercounties Sept

Humberside

To be advised




Ref

TO1l

TO2

TO3

TO4

TO5

TO6

TO7

TO8

TO9

T10

T11

T12

T13

T14

T15

T16

T17

T18

T19

T20

T21

T22

T23

T24

T25

T26

T27

T28

Notts Mini League Meeting Match 2 Saturday-17-May-2014

Ashfield School Issued Fri-09-May-14
Kirkby in Ashfield

please note times are only a guide and may change

Track  (start 10.30) Ref Field (Start 10.00)
Start Time

U13 Girls  70m hurdles
U13 Boys 75m hurdles FO1 U15 Girls  Discus 10.00
U15 Girls  75m hurdles F02 Ul13 Girls  Shot 10.00
U15 Boys 80m hurdles FO3 U13 Boys Javelin 10.00
U1l Girls 80m FO4 U1l5 Boys Long Jump 10.00
Ull Boys 80m FO5 U1l Boys High Jump 10.30
U13 Girls  100m FO6 Ul7 Girls  Javelin 10.30
U13 Boys 100m FO7 Ul7 Boys Javelin 10.30
U15 Girls  100m FO8 U13 Girls  Long Jump 10.45
U15 Boys 100m F09 U15Boys Discus 11.00

U9g 50m F10 U1l Girls  Chest Push 11.00

U9 50m F11 Ul3Boys Long Jump 11.30
U1l Girls 600m F12 U15 Girls  Javelin 11.45
Ull Boys 600m F13 U17 Girls  High Jump 11.45
U15 Girls  800m F14 Ul7 Boys High Jump 11.45
U1l5 Boys 800m F15 U1l Boys Chest Push 12.00
U13 Girls  800m F16 U1l Girls  Long jump 12.15
U1l3 Boys 800m F17 U15Boys Javelin 12.30
U17 Girls  800m F18 U13 Boys Shot 12.30
Ul7 Boys 800m F19 U15 Girls  High Jump 12.45
U1l Girls  150m F20 U13 Girls  Javelin 13.15

U1l Boys 150m

Ul7 Girls  200m

Ul7 Boys 200m T29 U15 Girls  4x100 relay
U13 Girls  200m T30 U15Boys  4x100 relay
U1l3 Boys 200m T31 U13 Girls  4x100 relay
U15 Girls  200m T32 U13 Boys  4x100 relay
U1l5 Boys 200m T33 U1l Girls  4x100 relay

T34 U1lBoys 4x100 relay

Please note the maximum spike length is 6 mm

Officiating
Club

Mansfield
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Retford
Newark
Sutton
Worksop
Worksop
Retford
Rushcliffe
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop

Sutton



TO5

409

4029
8569
5799
303g
1799

409

4029
8569
4449
494g
5799
5869
303g
830g
518g
1799
3129
4819
4379
8779
5649
1299
584g
331g
3219
1409
503g
349

4299
4179
32g

3389

T13

4029
524g
312g
1229
8779

4029
524g
3129
1229
5869
5279
1509
155¢g
1569
313g
5939
8779
321g
503g
1409

Notts Mini League

Under 11 Girls
U11 Girls 80m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Roanna Zinaka
Freya Dolby

Amelia Briggs-Goode
Xayah Pendlebury
Louisa Bell

Riomi Honour

Competing Athletes

Roanna Zinaka
Freya Dolby
Amelia Briggs-Goode
Teegan Page
Mia Swindell
Xayah Pendlebury
Isabelle Skelton
Louisa Bell
Sasha Mulvany
Emily Cawkwell
Riomi Honour
Lizzy Edge

Laren Kirk
Eleanor Clark
Ashley Thomas
Laura McHargue
Molly Stains

Evie Saxton
Phoebe Simon
Kiera King

Alice Gibbs

Emily Allcock
Alyssa STATE
Emily Beeves
Molly Hind

Ebony KEY

Alba Wilson-Axpe

U11 Girls 600m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Freya Dolby
Harriet Cross
Lizzy Edge
Katie Davis
Ashley Thomas

Competing Athletes

Freya Dolby
Harriet Cross
Lizzy Edge
Katie Davis
Isabelle Skelton
Mia De Lucis
Ellie Monaghan
Catherine Booth
Freya Henshaw
Imogen Edwards
Freya Walton
Ashley Thomas
Kiera King
Emily Allcock
Alice Gibbs

Charlotte McLennagham

11.3
Notts AC (2007)
11.37
Mansfield Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Newark Ullg

( In Rank Order)

Mansfield Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Notts Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg
Sutton Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Newark Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Mansfield Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg

Lucy Harrop
1.56.8

Worksop (June 11)
1.58.5

Worksop Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Newark Ullg
Notts Ullg

( In Rank Order)

Worksop Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Newark Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg
Newark Ullg
Newark Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg

12.3
12.3
12.8
131
133
13.4

157.6
2.01.5
2.02.1
2.09.1
2.22.7

Points
7

PNWMOO

Points
7

PNWMOOO

Ashfield School

grade
G3
G3
G4
G4

grade

Match 2

T21

409

4029
524g
8569
1799
303g

409

4029
494g
8569
5249
179¢g
5279
1509
5799
122g
303g
830g
5649
315¢g
584g
8779
34g

1569
313g
329

T33

4379
579g
303g
155g

437g
4949
4449
402g
5799
524g
5189
5279
303g
313g
321g
3129
1559
122g
1409
1509

Sat-17-May-14
U11 Girls 150m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Roanna Zinaka
Freya Dolby

Harriet Cross

Amelia Briggs-Goode
Riomi Honour
Louisa Bell

Competing Athletes

Roanna Zinaka
Freya Dolby

Mia Swindell
Amelia Briggs-Goode
Harriet Cross
Riomi Honour
Mia De Lucis

Ellie Monaghan
Xayah Pendlebury
Katie Davis
Louisa Bell

Sasha Mulvany
Laura McHargue
India Furman

Evie Saxton
Ashley Thomas
Alyssa STATE
Freya Henshaw
Imogen Edwards
Ebony KEY

U11 Girls 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Newark

Competing Athletes

Eleanor Clark
Mia Swindell
Teegan Page
Freya Dolby
Xayah Pendlebury
Harriet Cross
Emily Cawkwell
Mia De Lucis
Louisa Bell
Imogen Edwards
Kiera King

Lizzy Edge
Catherine Booth
Katie Davis
Alice Gibbs

Ellie Monaghan

Charlotte McLennagham
20.9
Notts AC (2008)

21
Mansfield Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Newark Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ulilg
Rushcliffe U13g
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Newark Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg

23.0
23.5
244
24.4
24.4
25.8

Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess

61.9
Notts AC (jun-10)

Ullg 63.6
Ullg 65.0
Ullg 70.3
Ullg 71.0
(o)

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Newark Ullg
Newark Ullg
Newark Ullg

Newark Ullg

Points
7
6
4.5
4.5
3
2
1

Points
7



F10

4179
3129
8779
518g
179¢g
349

U11 Girls Chest Push

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Molly Hind
Lizzy Edge
Ashley Thomas
Emily Cawkwell
Riomi Honour
Alyssa STATE

Competing Athletes

4179
3129
8779
3479
4379
481g
444g
518g
5229
1799
5249
4299
503g
8569
593¢g
129¢g
349

Molly Hind
Lizzy Edge
Ashley Thomas
Ameila Walton
Eleanor Clark
Laren Kirk
Teegan Page
Emily Cawkwell
Chloe Gormley
Riomi Honour
Harriet Cross
Emily Beeves
Emily Allcock

Amelia Briggs-Goode

Freya Walton
Molly Stains
Alyssa STATE

Emma Dakin
6.51

Retford AC (July 10)

6.90

Worksop
Rushcliffe
Notts
Sutton
Newark
Mansfield

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Worksop
Rushcliffe
Notts
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Sutton
Sutton
Newark
Sutton
Worksop
Sutton
Notts
Sutton
Newark
Mansfield

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

4.74

4.67
4.30
4.24
3.33

PNWAMOOO N

503g
593¢g
5649
584g

F16

409

5279
1229
8569
303g
4949

Emily Allcock
Freya Walton
Laura McHargue
Evie Saxton

U11 Girls Long jump

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1
Scoring Athletes
Roanna Zinaka

Mia De Lucis
Katie Davis

Amelia Briggs-Goode

Louisa Bell
Mia Swindell

Competing Athletes

409

5279
5869
122g
8569
303g
4949
1509
331g
5189
4379
584g
481g
155¢g
444g
593¢g
1299
1569
3219
564g
329

4299
4179
3479
5229
5799
1409

Roanna Zinaka
Mia De Lucis
Isabelle Skelton
Katie Davis

Amelia Briggs-Goode

Louisa Bell

Mia Swindell
Ellie Monaghan
Phoebe Simon
Emily Cawkwell
Eleanor Clark
Evie Saxton
Laren Kirk
Catherine Booth
Teegan Page
Freya Walton
Molly Stains
Freya Henshaw
Kiera King
Laura McHargue
Ebony KEY
Emily Beeves
Molly Hind
Ameila Walton
Chloe Gormley
Xayah Pendlebury
Alice Gibbs

Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton

Paige Daughtry
3.75

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Worksop (June 08)

3.70

Mansfield
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe
Worksop

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield
Sutton
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Newark
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Newark
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Sutton
Newark

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

715
71.5

715

3.45

3.22
3.15
3.13
3.00

PNWAOOON



TO6

307b
823b
554b
115b
643b
96b

403b

307b
823b
96b

554b
115b
643b
72b

520b
645b
329b
551b
403b
816b
363b
633b
615b
844b
167b

Ti14

520b
645b
329b
71b

403b
823b
167b

520b
645b
329
352b
334b
519b
71b

403b
571b
418b
823b
363b
324b
98b

167b

F15

Notts Mini League

Under 11 boys
U1l Boys 80m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Oliver Dodders
Akeem Laing
Harry Jones
Lockie Campbell
Aleks Taylor
James Burton
Flynn Ward

Competing Athletes

Oliver Dodders
Akeem Laing
James Burton
Harry Jones
Lockie Campbell
Aleks Taylor
Henry BURTON
Stanley Clarke
Daniel Wendon
William Mussert
Joseph Jefferies
Flynn Ward
William Haw
Elliot Lacey
Simon Roberts
Alex Jackson
Didier Taylor
Oliver Leeson

U11 Boys 600m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Stanley Clarke

Daniel Wendon
William Mussert
Matthew WOODHALL
Flynn Ward

Akeem Laing

Oliver Leeson

Competing Athletes

Stanley Clarke
Daniel Wendon
William Mussert
Jack Wynne
Edward Parry
Charlie Clarey
Matthew WOODHALL
Flynn Ward

Ellis Moakes

Jake Charters
Akeem Laing

Elliot Lacey
Charlie Martindale
Ben Goddard
Oliver Leeson

U11 Boys Chest Push

Alfie Orpwood-Colton
11.6

Notts (June-12)
11.8

Rushcliffe Ullb

Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Newark Ullb
Retford Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullb

Notts Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Newark Ullb
Retford Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Notts Ullb
Newark Ullb

Jack Harmer

1.48.2

Nottm (July 09)
1.49.2

Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Newark Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb

Sutton Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb

Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Newark Ullb

Points

PNWNOOON

Ashfield School

grade
G2
G2
G3
G3
G3
G3

grade
G2
G3
G3

Match 2

T22

643b
554b
128b
334b
403b
823b
95b

643b

554b
128b
334b
403b
823b
519b
352b
551b
615b
633b
816b
844b
95b

T34

643b
334b
551b
95b

643b
615b
633b
645b
334b
363b
307b
352b
551b
519b
571b
554b
95b

72b

96b

71b

FO5

Sat-17-May-14
U1l Boys 150m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Aleks Taylor
Harry Jones
William Foxwell
Edward Parry
Flynn Ward
Akeem Laing
Nathan Mead

Competing Athletes

Aleks Taylor
Henry BURTON
Harry Jones
William Foxwell
Edward Parry
Flynn Ward
Akeem Laing
Charlie Clarey
Jack Wynne
Joseph Jefferies
Alex Jackson
Simon Roberts
William Haw
Didier Taylor
Nathan Mead

U11 Boys 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

Retford
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Mansfield

Competing Athletes

Aleks Taylor
Alex Jackson
Simon Roberts
Daniel Wendon
Edward Parry
Elliot Lacey
Oliver Dodders
Jack Wynne
Joseph Jefferies
Charlie Clarey
Ellis Moakes
Harry Jones
Nathan Mead
Henry BURTON
James Burton
Matthew WOODHALL

U11 Boys High Jump

Alfie Orpwood-Colton
215
Notts (June-12)

21.6
Retford Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Newark Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Mansfield Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Newark Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb
Mansfield Ullb

Daniel, Cole, Mykah, Alfie

61.4
Notts AC (June-12)

Ullb 66.3
Ullb 66.9
Ullb 67.4
Ullb 67.5

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Mansfield Ullb

oo~

Points

P NWSOOO

G3
G3
G3

G4

Points

grade

G3



551b
71b

167b
844b
645b
418b
334b

Mini League Record
Jacob Carrington
Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Joseph Jefferies
Matthew WOODHALL
Oliver Leeson

Didier Taylor

Daniel Wendon

Jake Charters
Edward Parry

Competing Athletes

551b
520b
71b

167b
571b
844b
519b
128b
645b
418b
334b
95b

633b

Joseph Jefferies
Stanley Clarke
Matthew WOODHALL
Oliver Leeson
Ellis Moakes
Didier Taylor
Charlie Clarey
William Foxwell
Daniel Wendon
Jake Charters
Edward Parry
Nathan Mead
Simon Roberts

6.73
Newark AC (May 11)
6.9
Sutton Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Newark Ullb
Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb

Rushcliffe Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Newark Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Newark Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Retford Ullb

6.29
5.55
5.33
4.97

4.55
4.52

PNWhOOON

G2

G4

554b
115b
324b
816b
418b
95b

643b

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Harry Jones
Lockie Campbell
Charlie Martindale
William Haw

Jake Charters
Nathan Mead
Aleks Taylor

Competing Athletes

554b
115b
324b
418b
816b
95b

643b
615b
571b

Harry Jones
Lockie Campbell
Charlie Martindale
Jake Charters
William Haw
Nathan Mead
Aleks Taylor

Alex Jackson

Ellis Moakes

Lewis Lishman
1.22

Mansfield Harriers (2007)

122

Sutton
Newark
Rushcliffe
Notts
Worksop
Mansfield
Retford

(In Rank Order)

Sutton
Newark
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Notts
Mansfield
Retford
Retford
Sutton

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

~

35
35



TO1l

824g
5529
33g

169g
333g
4169

824g
5529
538g
5779
33g

1699
333g
4169
814g
3279
4349

T17

323g
1329
6399
8279

434g
5899

323g
3249
132g
639g
3379
827g
102g
103g

4349
307g
169g
8629
6449
5899
583g
97g

6169
182g

T31

Notts Mini League

Under 13 Girls

U13 Girls 70m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Lily May Lawrence
Rebecca Johns
Jessica LAKE
Ebony Smith

Molly Smyth

Ellie Fisher

Competing Athletes

Lily May Lawrence
Rebecca Johns
Chloe Gillicker
Amy Peart-Roddis
Jessica LAKE
Ebony Smith
Molly Smyth

Ellie Fisher

Evie Hall

Maya Rivers

Erin Lonsdale

U13 Girls 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Olivia Misiuda
Imogen Harcombe
Morgan Spink
Lauren Mcneil
Holly May Spencer
Erin Lonsdale
Freja Strom

Competing Athletes

Olivia Misiuda
Jaime Misiuda
Imogen Harcombe
Morgan Spink

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Lauren Mcneil
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Anna Smith

Holly May Spencer
Erin Lonsdale

Elise Buttery

Ebony Smith
Yasmin Nutt
Georgiana Templeton
Freja Strom
Danielle Roe
Rebecca Hyatt

Erin Jackson

Freya White

U13 Girls 4x100 relay

Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks

11.8
Notts AC (2007)

12.2
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Newark U13g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Worksop Ul3g

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Newark U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop Ul3g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop Ul3g

Rachel Brandham
2.26.9

Mansfield Harriers (2006)

2.295

Rushcliffe Ul3g
Newark U13g
Retford Ul3g
Notts Ul3g
Mansfield Ul3g
Worksop U13g
Sutton Ul3g

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ul3g

Rushcliffe U13g
Newark U13g
Retford Ul3g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts Ul3g
Newark U13g
Newark Ul3g
Mansfield U13g
Worksop Ul3g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Newark Ul3g
Notts U13g
Retford Ul3g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield Ullg
Retford Ul3g
Newark U13g

12.3
125
14.2
15.6
16.1
16.7

12.3
125
13.2
133
14.2
15.6
16.1
16.7
16.8
17.3
19.2

2.33.1
2.38.0
2415
242.1
2.52.6
2.53.5
2.58.0

2.33.1
2.35.6
2.38.0
2415
2419
242.1
242.1
2.50.5
2.52.6
2535
2.55.1
2.55.3
2.55.7
2.56.4
2.58.0
3.00.3
3.00.3
3.02.2
3.03.7

Points grade

7

PNWROO

G2
G2
G4
G4

Points grade

7

PNWD OO

G3
G4
G4

Ashfield School

G2
G2

G3
G4

Match 2

TO7

8469
5389
269

102g
6399
4559
316g

8469
849g
538g
803g
102g
269

1549
639g
10g

11g

589g
132g
103g
455g
851g
3169
33g

4279
648g
949

5469
814g
333g
182g
3229
327g
574g

T25

8469
538g
103g
10g

648g
455g
307g

8469
815g
824g
849g
538g
803g
851g
10g
103g
1g
6489
455g
307g
644g
4279
583g
315g

F20

Sat-17-May-14

U13 Girls 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Amy Tivey

Chloe Gillicker

Kelly Seaman
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Morgan Spink
Laura Betts

Hannah Stredder

Competing Athletes

Amy Tivey

Emma Weston
Chloe Gillicker

Ellie Brown

Maisie Archer-Dytch
Kelly Seaman
Annabel Peach
Morgan Spink
Libby Bell

Chloe Allcock

Freja Strom

Imogen Harcombe
Anna Smith

Laura Betts

Fern Williams
Hannah Stredder
Jessica LAKE
Charlotte Mills

Amy White

Amelia Finlinson
Anne-Marie Herbert
Evie Hall

Molly Smyth

Freya White

Eve Middleton-Sweet
Maya Rivers

Chloe Norman

U13 Girls 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Amy Tivey
Chloe Gillicker
Anna Smith
Libby Bell
Amy White
Laura Betts
Elise Buttery

Competing Athletes

Amy Tivey

Millie Haw

Lily May Lawrence
Emma Weston
Chloe Gillicker
Ellie Brown

Fern Williams
Libby Bell

Anna Smith

Holly May Spencer
Amy White

Laura Betts

Elise Buttery
Georgiana Templeton
Charlotte Mills
Danielle Roe

India Furman

U13 Girls Javelin

Charlotte McLennagham

13
Notts AC (May 10)
13.6

Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Newark U13g
Retford Ul3g
Worksop U13g
Rushcliffe ?13g

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Notts U13g
Newark U13g
Mansfield U13g
Newark U13g
Retford Ul3g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g
Newark Ul3g
Newark U13g
Worksop U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe ?13g
Mansfield U13g
Worksop U13g
Retford U13g
Mansfield Ul3g
Sutton U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Newark Ul3g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Sutton U13g

Charlotte McLennagham

26.4
Notts AC (May 10)
28.5
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Newark U13g
Mansfield U13g
Retford Ul3g
Worksop U13g
Rushcliffe U13g

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Mansfield Ul3g
Newark U13g
Mansfield U13g
Retford U13g
Worksop Ul3g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Retford U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Rushcliffe U13g

14.0
14.4
14.7
14.7
15.0
15.8
16.0

14.0
14.2
14.4
145
14.7
14.7
14.8
15.0
15.1
15.2
155
15.6
15.7
15.8
15.8
16.0
16.1
16.2
16.2
16.3
16.7
17.0
17.1
17.3
18.2
19.2
19.7

28.2
29.6
31.9
31.9
33.3
34.1
34.2

28.2
28.7
28.9
29.2
29.6
29.8
317
319
319
33.2
333
34.1
34.2
35.1
35.2
35.7
37.6

Points
7
6

G3
G4
G4
G4

Points
7
6
4.5
45
3
2
1

G1
G2
G2
G3
G3
G4



Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

8469 Notts
5529 Sutton
132g Newark
26g Mansfield
6169 Retford
323g Rushcliffe
4169 Worksop
Competing Athletes
8469 Amy Tivey
849g Emma Weston
824g Lily May Lawrence
8159 Millie Haw
5529 Rebecca Johns
583g Danielle Roe
5779 Amy Peart-Roddis
538g Chloe Gillicker
132g Imogen Harcombe
1029 Maisie Archer-Dytch
169g Ebony Smith
154g Annabel Peach
269 Kelly Seaman
1g Holly May Spencer
11g Chloe Allcock
10g Libby Bell
6169 Erin Jackson
6449 Georgiana Templeton
648g Amy White
6399 Morgan Spink
323g Olivia Misiuda
3229 Eve Middleton-Sweet
333g Molly Smyth
3379 Maya Todd Mcintyre
4169 Ellie Fisher
4279 Charlotte Mills
434g Erin Lonsdale
4559 Laura Betts
3279 Maya Rivers
3159 India Furman
307g Elise Buttery
3229 Eve Middleton-Sweet
F08 U13 Girls Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

8159 Millie Haw

5529 Rebecca Johns

26g Kelly Seaman

3379 Maya Todd Mcintyre
102g Maisie Archer-Dytch
6399 Morgan Spink

4279 Charlotte Mills

Competing Athletes

815g Millie Haw

5529 Rebecca Johns
8249 Lily May Lawrence
26g Kelly Seaman

119 Chloe Allcock

33g Jessica LAKE

5899 Freja Strom

803g Ellie Brown

1g Holly May Spencer
3379 Maya Todd Mcintyre
102g Maisie Archer-Dytch
5769 Kelsey Pearce
3229 Eve Middleton-Sweet
6399 Morgan Spink

4279 Charlotte Mills

1329 Imogen Harcombe
3169 Hannah Stredder
169g Ebony Smith

307g Elise Buttery

5469 Anne-Marie Herbert
648g Amy White

3g Bethany Whitten
94g Amelia Finlinson
38g Georgia SMITH

6499 Georgia White

0
56.9
Notts AC (2005)

U13g 55.1
U13g 59.8
U13g 61.4
U13g 62.2
U13g 63.8
U13g 63.9
U13g 65.3

( In Rank Order)

Notts Ul3g
Notts Ul3g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton Ul3g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Newark U13g
Newark Ul3g
Newark Ul3g
Newark U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield Ul13g
Mansfield Ul3g
Mansfield Ul3g
Retford U13g
Retford Ul3g
Retford Ul3g
Retford Ul3g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop Ul3g
Worksop Ul3g
Worksop Ul3g
Worksop U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe Ul13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g

Charlotte Ripley

4.45
Newark AC (July 11)
4.45
Notts U13g
Sutton Ul3g
Mansfield Ul3g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Newark U13g
Retford Ul3g
Worksop U13g

( In Rank Order)

Notts Ul3g
Sutton Ul13g
Notts U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield Ul3g
Mansfield Ul3g
Sutton U13g
Notts U13g
Mansfield Ul3g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Newark Ul3g
Sutton U13g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Retford Ul3g
Worksop Ul3g
Newark U13g
Rushcliffe ?13g
Newark Ul3g
Rushcliffe Ul3g
Sutton U13g
Retford Ul3g
Mansfield Ul3g
Mansfield Ul3g
Mansfield U13g
Retford Ul3g

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
55.1 7
55.1
55.1
55.1
59.8 6
59.8
59.8
59.8
61.4 5
61.4
61.4
61.4
62.2 4
62.2
62.2
62.2
63.8 3
63.8
63.8
63.8
63.9 2
63.9
63.9
63.9
65.3 1
65.3
65.3
65.3
70.4 0
70.4
70.4
70.4

New Record

4.49 7
4.24 6
3.98 5
3.56 4
3.54 3
3.29 2
3.20 1

4.49 G1
4.24 G3
4.14 G4
3.98 G4
3.95 G4
3.90
3.77
3.67
3.59
3.56
3.54
3.47
3.30
3.29
3.20
3.18
3.09
2.99
2.98
297
2.85
2.65
2.64
2.63
247

Gl
G3
G4

Notts
Sutton
Newark
Mansfield
Retford
Rushcliffe
Worksop

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

154g Annabel Peach
5779 Amy Peart-Roddis
109 Libby Bell

649g Georgia White
4169 Ellie Fisher

849g Emma Weston
307g Elise Buttery

Competing Athletes

154g Annabel Peach
5779 Amy Peart-Roddis
10g Libby Bell

269 Kelly Seaman
591g Sophie Taylor
649g Georgia White
4169 Ellie Fisher

94g Amelia Finlinson
849g Emma Weston
307g Elise Buttery
5469 Anne-Marie Herbert

3g Bethany Whitten
3169 Hannah Stredder
38g Georgia SMITH
F02 U13 Girls Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

154g Annabel Peach
5779 Amy Peart-Roddis
3g Bethany Whitten
4169 Ellie Fisher

649g Georgia White

337g Maya Todd Mcintyre
849¢g Emma Weston

Competing Athletes

154g Annabel Peach
5779 Amy Peart-Roddis

3g Bethany Whitten
5529 Rebecca Johns
583g Danielle Roe

4169 Ellie Fisher

649g Georgia White

337g Maya Todd Mcintyre
4559 Laura Betts

849¢g Emma Weston

814g Evie Hall

389 Georgia SMITH
574g Chloe Norman

Becky Woolley

24.05

Mansfield Harriers (2007)

25.2
Newark U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Retford Ul3g
Worksop U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
(In Rank Order)
Newark U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield Ul3g
Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g
Retford U13g
Worksop Ul3g
Mansfield U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Rushcliffe ?13g
Mansfield U13g
Bethany Mitchell

8.49
Sutton Harriers (2005)

8.35
Newark U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Worksop Ul3g
Retford U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts U13g
(In Rank Order)
Newark U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield Ul3g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Worksop U13g
Retford Ul3g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g

New Record

24.10
23.48
15.90
10.23
8.87
6.74
5.96

24.10
23.48
15.90
11.10
10.36
10.23
8.87
7.67
6.74
5.96
5.67
5.60
4.64
273

7.56
6.28
5.82
4.98
4.84
4.80
4.36

7.56
6.28
5.82
5.47
5.16
4.98
4.84
4.80
4.60
4.36
4.26
3.89
3.59

PNWNO O

G2
G2
G4

PNWDNO O

G3



Under 13 Boys Sat-17-May-14

TO2 U13 Boys 75m hurdles To8 U13 Boys 100m

B Woodhouse / P Offler

AAA Grade 1 13 AAA Grade 1 12.9
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
Points grade Points grade
114b Harris Campbell Newark U13b 14.6 7 G4 807b Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U13b 137 7 G4
805b Daniel Caron Notts U13b 14.9 6 G4 581b Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 14.0 6
351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U13b 15.2 5 G4 351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U13b 14.2 5
516b Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 16.7 4 93b Jared Bailey Mansfield U13b 14.4 4
463b Callum Ward Worksop U13b 17.6 3 138b Ben Smith Newark U13b 147 25
468b Laith Gladwin Worksop U13b 14.7 25
634b Owen Robson Retford U13b 15.6 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
114b Harris Campbell Newark U13b 146 G4 807b Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U13b 13.7 G4
108b Charlie Price Newark U13b 14.8 G4 581b Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 14.0
805b Daniel Caron Notts U13b 149 G4 351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U13b 14.2
351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U13b 15.2 G4 808b Alexander Cooper Notts U13b 14.2
323b Tom Martindale Rushcliffe U13b 15.8 93b Jared Bailey Mansfield U13b 14.4
314b Nathan Gookey Rushcliffe U13b 15.8 516b Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 145
516b Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 16.7 468b Laith Gladwin Worksop U13b 14.7
359b Lewis Edge Rushcliffe U13b 17.0 138b Ben Smith Newark U13b 14.7
463b Callum Ward Worksop U13b 17.6 314b Nathan Gookey Rushcliffe U13b 148
114b Harris Campbell Newark U13b 14.9
565b Oliver Meyrick Sutton U13b 149
361b Toby Hullis Rushcliffe U13b 15.2
854b Ferdinand Bartley Notts U13b 15.2
840b Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts U13b 15.3
479b Ewan Bowns Worksop U13b 155
170b Charlie Smith Newark U13b 155
634b Owen Robson Retford U13b 15.6
805b Daniel Caron Notts U13b 15.8
462b Hayden Greaves Worksop U13b 15.9
606b Lewis Clayton Retford U13b 16.0
364b Dexter Lacey Rushcliffe U13b 16.2
323b Tom Martindale Rushcliffe U13b 16.2
646b Tom Wendon Retford U13b 16.3
513b Samuel Bradley Sutton U13b 16.3
485b Oliver Oakes Worksop U13b 16.5
487b Joseph Ellis Worksop U13b 16.8
575b Charlie Norman Sutton U13b 17.1
650b James White Retford U13b 17.7
597b Robert Williams Sutton u13B 18.5
T18 U13 Boys 800m T26 U13 Boys 200m
Mini League Record Jack Harmer Mini League Record Jaikan Wood
2.18.7 27
Notts AC (May 11) Notts AC (May 10)
AAA Grade 1 2.22.0 AAA Grade 1 26.7
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
Points grade Points grade
327b Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b 2.28.3 7 G4 807b Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U13b 28.0 7 G3
581b Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 2.339 6 G4 516b Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 29.6 6
138b Ben Smith Newark U13b 2.35.3 5 138b Ben Smith Newark U13b 29.9 5
853b Benni Wilson Notts U13b 2.36.9 4 468b Laith Gladwin Worksop U13b 30.6 4
468b Laith Gladwin Worksop U13b 2.39.4 3 93b Jared Bailey Mansfield U13b 31.6 3
361b Toby Hullis Rushcliffe U13b 32.0 2
634b Owen Robson Retford U13b 33.0 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
327b Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b 2.28.3 G4 807b Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U13b 28.0 G3
346b James Tweedie Rushcliffe U13b 2.32.8 G4 808b Alexander Cooper Notts U13b 29.1
581b Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 2339 G4 516b Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 29.6
138b Ben Smith Newark U13b 2.35.3 138b Ben Smith Newark U13b 29.9
853b Benni Wilson Notts U13b 2.36.9 511b Benjamin Blythe Sutton U13b 30.0
308b Jacob Doyle Rushcliffe U13b 2.38.6 468b Laith Gladwin Worksop U13b 30.6
360b Tatty Dexter Rushcliffe U13b 2.39.0 854b Ferdinand Bartley Notts U13b 31.0
468b Laith Gladwin Worksop U13b 2.39.4 93b Jared Bailey Mansfield U13b 31.6
358b Geogre Wardle Rushcliffe U13b 2411 361b Toby Hullis Rushcliffe U13b 32.0
170b Charlie Smith Newark U13b 2415 462b Hayden Greaves Worksop U13b 32.3
810b Archie Foster Notts U13b 2.50.0 853b Benni Wilson Notts U13b 32.4
303b Conner Blackmore Rushcliffe U13b 2511 358b Geogre Wardle Rushcliffe U13b 32.6
487b Joseph Ellis Worksop U13b 2533 858b Harley Beech-McPhilbin Notts U13b 32.9
840b Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts U13b 2.53.4 634b Owen Robson Retford U13b 33.0
858b Harley Beech-McPhilbin Notts U13b 2.54.8 479b Ewan Bowns Worksop U13b 334
361b Toby Hullis Rushcliffe U13b 2.55.0 359b Lewis Edge Rushcliffe U13b 33.6
312b James Gandee Rushcliffe U13b 2579 646b Tom Wendon Retford U13b 34.9
359b Lewis Edge Rushcliffe U13b 3.00.0
575b Charlie Norman Sutton U13b 3.09.0
463b Callum Ward Worksop U13b 3.18.9
T32 U13 Boys 4x100 relay FO3 U13 Boys Javelin
Mini League Record Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky Mini League Record Daniel Dale
56.5 34.02

Mini League Record

12.8

Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)

Notts AC (July 09)

Mini League Record

William Bradley
131
Sutton Harriers (June 11)

Retford AC (2007)



314b
143b
808b
513b
485b
606b

314b
346b
360b
351b
143b
170b
108b
138b
808b
840b
854b
807b
513b
516b
511b
581b
485b
479b
462b
468b
323b
359b
327b
361b
303b
364b
326b
312b
606b
650b
646b
634b

F11

581b
170b
351b
809b
606b
479b

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Rushcliffe
Newark
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Retford

Competing Athletes

Nathan Gookey
James Tweedie
Tatty Dexter

Andrew Wilson-Axpe
William Monaghan
Charlie Smith
Charlie Price

Ben Smith
Alexander Cooper
Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Ferdinand Bartley
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Samuel Bradley
Matthew Brown
Benjamin Blythe
Cameron Rawson
Oliver Oakes

Ewan Bowns
Hayden Greaves
Laith Gladwin

Tom Martindale
Lewis Edge

Finn Moffatt

Toby Hullis

Conner Blackmore
Dexter Lacey

Joe Middleton-Sweet
James Gandee
Lewis Clayton
James White

Tom Wendon

Owen Robson

U13 Boys Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Cameron Rawson
Charlie Smith
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Alex Frith

Lewis Clayton

Ewan Bowns

Competing Athletes

581b
170b
351b
809b
108b
805b
840b
606b
314b
323b
479b
565b
634b
308b
858b
303b
143b
463b
462b
513b
410b
326b
646b
617b
485b
808b
853b

Cameron Rawson
Charlie Smith
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Alex Frith

Charlie Price

Daniel Caron
Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Lewis Clayton
Nathan Gookey

Tom Martindale
Ewan Bowns

Oliver Meyrick

Owen Robson
Jacob Doyle

Harley Beech-McPhilbin
Conner Blackmore
William Monaghan
Callum Ward
Hayden Greaves
Samuel Bradley
Regan Langley

Joe Middleton-Sweet
Tom Wendon

Ben Knox

Oliver Oakes
Alexander Cooper
Benni Wilson

U13b 58.4
U13b 60.4
U13b 60.9
U13b 61
U13b 61.8
U13b 68

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Newark U13b
Newark U13b
Newark U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Worksop U13b
Worksop U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Rushcliffe uU13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b

Peter Carrington

4.68
Newark AC (June 08)

4.7
Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Worksop U13b

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Newark U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe uU13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Worksop U13b
Worksop U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe uU13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
20

58.4
58.4
58.4
58.4
60.4
60.4
60.4
60.4
60.9
60.9
60.9
60.9
61.0
61.0
61.0
61.0
61.8
61.8
61.8
61.8
62.1
62.1
62.1
62.1
65.8
65.8
65.8
65.8
68.0
68.0
68.0
68.0

3.99
3.88
3.76
3.73
3.62
3.53

3.99
3.88
3.76
3.73
3.66
3.64
3.62
3.62
3.60
3.54
3.53
3.48
3.46
3.37
3.37
3.26
3.23
3.16
3.11
3.05
2.88
2.85
2.79
243
2.39
0.00
0.00

Points grade

Points
7

NwhO O

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

804b Jacob Careless
410b Regan Langley
327b Finn Moffatt
511b Benjamin Blythe
108b Charlie Price
606b Lewis Clayton

Competing Athletes

804b Jacob Careless
821b Joseph Jennings
410b Regan Langley
327b Finn Moffatt
511b Benjamin Blythe
108b Charlie Price
606b Lewis Clayton
346b James Tweedie
597b Robert Williams
487b Joseph Ellis
650b James White
114b Harris Campbell
617b Ben Knox

120b Ewan Lea

F18 U13 Boys Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

410b Regan Langley
804b Jacob Careless
650b James White
511b Benjamin Blythe
303b Conner Blackmore
62b Charlie Fowler

Competing Athletes

410b Regan Langley
804b Jacob Careless
650b James White

511b Benjamin Blythe
821b Joseph Jennings
513b Samuel Bradley
303b Conner Blackmore
597b Robert Williams
326b Joe Middleton-Sweet
485b Oliver Oakes
617b Ben Knox

364b Dexter Lacey

62b Charlie Fowler
575b Charlie Norman
b

853b Benni Wilson

31.6
Notts U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Retford U13b

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton u13B
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Newark U13b
Retford U13b
Newark U13b

Nathan Langley

9.29
Worksop (May 12)

9.55
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Mansfield U13b

(In Rank Order)

Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton u13B
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Mansfield U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b

2251
20.67
20.64
20.53
18.75
17.63

2251
22.18
20.67
20.64
20.53
18.75
17.63
15.35
14.99
13.93
13.84
9.71
8.20
0.00

6.82
6.47
6.47
6.35
4.95
3.84

6.82
6.47
6.47
6.35
5.30
4.98
4.95
4.79
4.77
4.13
4.11
4.08
3.84
3.31
0.00
0.00

NWwhO O N

Ga
G4

NWwhOO N

G4



TO3

4489
6249
8359
133g
5829
69

4489
6249
835g
133g
608g
878g
8369
5829

495¢g

T15

882g
21g

4289
598g
6199
1499

882g
21g

837g
8369
6879
428g
598g
6199
8759
149g
505g

4229
611g
420g

495¢g
4219

T29

Notts Mini League

Under 15 Girls

U15 Girls 75m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Emily Race
Emily-Rose Maule
Anna Purchase
Chantelle Haywood
Alexandra Roe
Tammy Tomlinson

Competing Athletes

Emily Race
Emily-Rose Maule
Anna Purchase
Chantelle Haywood
Emma Dakin

Amy Keady

Bella Reed
Alexandra Roe
Tammy Tomlinson
Nikita Turner

U15 Girls 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Ellie Cooper

May Roberts
Charlotte Oakes
Megan Woodhouse
Megan Maiden
Lauren Mills

Competing Athletes

Ellie Cooper
May Roberts
Florence Reed
Bella Reed

Charlotte Oakes
Megan Woodhouse
Megan Maiden
Louisa Lemon
Lauren Mills

Drew Alletson
Keeley Tomlinson
Emma Greaves
Sophie Grierson
Amelia Harrop
Tammy Tomlinson
Nikita Turner
Victoria West

U15 Girls 4x100 relay

Anna Davis

11.7
Notts AC (June 09)

12

Worksop Ul5g
Retford Uls5g
Notts U15g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g

Georgia Milton

2.20.8

Mansfield Harriers (2006)
2195

Notts U15g
Mansfield Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g

( In Rank Order)

Notts Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Notts Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Mansfield Ulsg
Worksop Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g

12.3
12.9
12.9
13.2
16.1
16.8

12.3
12.9
12.9
13.2
13.6
13.8
14.0
16.1
16.8
19.4

2.29.4
2312
2432
2.44.1
2455
2.46.9

2.29.4
2312
2317
2.39.6
2429
243.2
2.44.1
2455
2.46.4
2.46.9
2.48.0
2.55.7
2.56.4
2.57.7
3.06.6
3.08.5
3.09.4
3.115

Points
7

PNWAGOO

G2
G4
G4
G4

Points

PNWDNOON

G4

Ashfield School

grade
G2
G4
G4
G4

grade
G4

Match 2

TO9

401g
845g
6249
5859
3449
1469

401g
845g
864g
6249
813g
6329
825¢g
604g
883g
585g
4229
3449
6129
5299
831g
875g
1469
121g
555g
5599
345g
5059
3469
539g
595g

T27

401g
14g

825¢
6249
133g
5299
320g

401g
14g
825g
837g
8459
624g
21g
133g
883g
604g
839g
8369
8759
831g
5299
6129
5989
4229
5829
320g
121g
5559
1499
59
5059
3459
539g

FO1

Sat-17-May-14

U15 Girls 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Sophie Mills
Liberte Taylor
Emily-Rose Maule
Amelia Sewell
Meg Saunders
Katie Mackintosh

Competing Athletes

Sophie Mills
Liberte Taylor
Mayah Charles
Emily-Rose Maule
Abiba Grant

Sara Roberts
Isobel Lee

Tilly Clarke

Amy Edwards
Amelia Sewell
Emma Greaves
Meg Saunders
Jessica kirk
Laura Elliott
Rebecca Newton
Louisa Lemon
Katie Mackintosh
Lauren Davies
Olivia Jones
Andie Woodhouse
Lucy Longdon
Drew Alletson
Ellie Stredder
Abigail Granger
Courtney Williams

U15 Girls 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Sophie Mills

Daisy Smith

Isobel Lee
Emily-Rose Maule
Chantelle Haywood
Laura Elliott

Anna Jones

Competing Athletes

Sophie Mills
Daisy Smith
Isobel Lee
Florence Reed
Liberte Taylor
Emily-Rose Maule
May Roberts
Chantelle Haywood
Amy Edwards
Tilly Clarke
Nikeeta Sandhu
Bella Reed
Louisa Lemon
Rebecca Newton
Laura Elliott
Jessica kirk
Megan Woodhouse
Emma Greaves
Alexandra Roe
Anna Jones
Lauren Davies
Olivia Jones
Lauren Mills
Keeley Tomlinson
Drew Alletson
Lucy Longdon
Abigail Granger

U15 Girls Discus

Charlotte McLennagham

12.2
Notts AC (May-12)
12.8

Worksop Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Newark Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Worksop Uls5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Retford Uls5g
Sutton U15g
Notts U15g
Notts Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Sutton U15g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g

Charlotte McLennagham

248
Notts AC (May-12)

26.3
Worksop Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Notts U15g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts Ulsg
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Newark Uls5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Mansfield Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g

13.6
13.9
14.1
14.7
14.8
155

13.6
13.9
14.0
14.1
14.1
14.2
143
14.6
14.6
14.7
14.7
14.8
14.8
14.9
14.9
15.2
155
15.6
15.6
15.7
15.9
16.0
16.1
16.8
19.4

275
28.5
28.7
28.9
29.6
30.7
32.0

275
28.5
28.7
28.7
28.8
28.9
29.3
29.6
29.7
30.0
30.2
30.3
30.6
30.6
30.7
30.8
30.9
31.0
31.6
32.0
324
325
32.6
33.8
344
35.0
35.00

Points
7

PNWNOO

Points

PNWDNOO N

G4



Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

813g Notts
4229 Worksop
6329 Retford
555g Sutton
21g Mansfield
121g Newark

Competing Athletes
813g Abiba Grant
864g Mayah Charles
825¢g Isobel Lee
8459 Liberte Taylor
4229 Emma Greaves
4489 Emily Race
428g Charlotte Oakes
401g Sophie Mills
6329 Sara Roberts
6059 Imogen Chippindale
6129 Jessica kirk
6249 Emily-Rose Maule
5559 Olivia Jones
5299 Laura Elliott
598g Megan Woodhouse
5859 Amelia Sewell
21g May Roberts
5g Keeley Tomlinson
69 Tammy Tomlinson
149 Daisy Smith
121g Lauren Davies
1489 Eleanor Miller
1499 Lauren Mills
133g Chantelle Haywood
6199 Megan Maiden
611g Sophie Grierson
608g Emma Dakin
6289 Hannah Richardson

F19 U15 Girls High Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

4489 Emily Race
813g Abiba Grant
585¢g Amelia Sewell
3449 Meg Saunders
6199 Megan Maiden

Competing Athletes

813g Abiba Grant
4489 Emily Race
5859 Amelia Sewell
878g Amy Keady
3449 Meg Saunders
5829 Alexandra Roe
499g Amelia Biddulph
6199 Megan Maiden
5559 Olivia Jones

g

3209 Anna Jones

0
52.2
Notts AC ()
U15g 54.8
Ulsg 55.3
U15g 57.2
U15g 58.6
U15g 59.9
U1sg 60

(In Rank Order)

Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Worksop Ulsg
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Uls5g
Retford Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Mansfield Ulsg
Mansfield Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Newark Ulsg
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford U15g
Kate Plate
1.55
Notts AC (july 08)
1.55

Worksop Ul5g
Notts U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Retford Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

54.8
54.8
54.8
54.8
55.3
55.3
55.3
55.3
57.2
57.2
57.2
57.2
58.6
58.6
58.6
58.6
59.9
59.9
59.9
59.9
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
62.9
62.9
62.9
62.9

1.45
1.45
1.35
1.30
115

1.45
1.45
135
1.30
1.30
1.25
125
115
1.10
0.00
0.00

Points
7

65 G3
65 G3

P NWRO

G3
G3

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

608g Emma Dakin

344g Meg Saunders
133g Chantelle Haywood
499¢g Amelia Biddulph
837¢g Florence Reed

14g Daisy Smith

559g Andie Woodhouse

Competing Athletes

608g Emma Dakin

628g Hannah Richardson
344g Meg Saunders
133g Chantelle Haywood
499¢g Amelia Biddulph
837g Florence Reed
495¢g Nikita Turner

878g Amy Keady

14g Daisy Smith

5599 Andie Woodhouse
5959 Courtney Williams
4209 Amelia Harrop
421g Victoria West

F12 U15 Girls Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

608g Emma Dakin

825¢g Isobel Lee

448g Emily Race

148g Eleanor Miller

6g Tammy Tomlinson
3209 Anna Jones

5989 Megan Woodhouse

Competing Athletes

608g Emma Dakin

8259 Isobel Lee

448¢g Emily Race

401g Sophie Mills

6129 Jessica kirk

4999 Amelia Biddulph
148g Eleanor Miller
619g Megan Maiden

69 Tammy Tomlinson
3209 Anna Jones

4209 Amelia Harrop
598g Megan Woodhouse
59 Keeley Tomlinson
5399 Abigail Granger
4289 Charlotte Oakes
3459 Lucy Longdon
421g Victoria West
5959 Courtney Williams

Tesni Ward
25.93
Worksop (2006)
27.3

Retford
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Mansfield
Sutton

(In Rank Order)

Retford
Retford
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Mansfield
Sutton
Sutton
Worksop
Worksop

New weight

non recorded

non recorded
500

Retford
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton

(In Rank Order)

Retford
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Retford
Worksop
Newark
Retford
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Sutton
Mansfield
Sutton
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Sutton

U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159

U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159

U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159

U15g
U15g
Ulsg
U15g
U15g
U15g
Ulsg
U15g
U15g
Uls5g
Ulsg
U15g
U15g
Uls5g
U1sg
U15g
U15g
Uls5g

23.84
15.92
14.53
14.30
13.97
11.63
11.62

23.84
17.38
15.92
14.53
14.30
13.97
12.21
11.81
11.63
11.62
11.38
10.33
9.03

26.66
19.21
17.06
13.80
13.04
12.11
11.28

26.66
19.21
17.06
14.02
13.97
13.90
13.80
13.54
13.04
12.11
11.40
11.28
10.78
10.63
9.40
9.26
6.81
6.70

PNWNOON

G3

PNWNO O



TO4

425b
501b
833b
343b
119b

425b
501b
833b
343b
348b
857h
119b

T16

424b
319b
570b
833b
144b

424b
319
348b
343b
311b
570b
833b
556b
876b
507b
144b
806b
101b

Notts Mini League

Under 15 Boys

U15 Boys 80m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Nathan Langley
David Allcock
Tom Pautrat
Lewis Rivers
Joseph Fender

Competing Athletes

Nathan Langley
David Allcock
Tom Pautrat
Lewis Rivers
Findlay Tweedie
Jackson Alex
Joseph Fender

U15 Boys 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Joshua Charters
Dan Horner
Samuel Moakes
Tom Pautrat
Jake Ludlam

Competing Athletes

Joshua Charters
Dan Horner
Findlay Tweedie
Lewis Rivers
Teddy Furman
Samuel Moakes
Tom Pautrat
Thomas Land
Ben Hudson
Samuel Baird
Jake Ludlam
Joe Cartwright
Nathaniel Smalley

Perry Offler
11.8
Notts AC (Sept 08)
11.9
Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Newark U15b

(In Rank Order)

Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b

Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b

Robert Needham
2.05.1

Notts AC (Sept 08)
2.06.5

Worksop U15sb
Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b

(In Rank Order)

Worksop U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b

Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Newark U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b

13.2

16.3
16.5
17.7
17.8
20.0

2.185
2.23.2
2.35.6
2.35.9
2555

Points  grade

PNWAOON

G4

Points  grade

PNWAOON

G4

Ashfield School

G4

G4

Match 2

T10

325b

537b
411b
833b
101b

325b
92b

537b
411b
833b
556b
869b
101b
570b
560b
343b
144b

T28

850b
325b
425b
537b
116b

850b
325b
425b
537b
116b
411b
556b
424b
857b
869b
560b
119
311b
507b

Sat-17-May-14

U15 Boys 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

James Melhuish
Bailey Moulton
Joe Gerrard
William Hickton
Tom Pautrat
Nathaniel Smalley

Competing Athletes

James Melhuish
Bailey Moulton
Joe Gerrard
William Hickton
Tom Pautrat
Thomas Land
Matthew Caron
Nathaniel Smalley
Samuel Moakes
Robert Lounds
Lewis Rivers
Jake Ludlam

U15 Boys 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

James Weston
James Melhuish
Nathan Langley
Joe Gerrard
Jacob Carrington

Competing Athletes

James Weston
James Melhuish
Nathan Langley
Joe Gerrard
Jacob Carrington
William Hickton
Thomas Land
Joshua Charters
Jackson Alex
Matthew Caron
Robert Lounds
Joseph Fender
Teddy Furman
Samuel Baird

Ryan Gorman

11.7
Notts AC (June 12)
11.7

Rushcliffe U15b
Mansfield U15b
Sutton uisb
Worksop U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U15b
Mansfield U15b
Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton uisb
Notts U15b
Newark U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton u1sb
Rushcliffe U15b
Newark U15b

Thomas Bropwn

24.6
Newark AC (May-2007)
24
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Newark U15b

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Newark U15b
Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Newark U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton uisb

25.7
25.7
26.1
26.6
27.4
28.1
28.1

29.5
29.8
29.9
30.3

315

Points grade
7

P NWSOOO

Points grade
7

P NWSOOO



T30

857b
325b
659b
501b
404b
101b

857b
833b
8690
850b
325b
348b
343b
328b
6590
6180
620b
614g
501b
560b
556b
537b
404b
411b
424b
425b
101b
119b
144b
116b

F17

328b
116b
92b

424b
570b
820b

U15 Boys 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Notts
Rushcliffe
Retford
Sutton
Worksop
Newark

Competing Athletes

Jackson Alex
Tom Pautrat
Matthew Caron
James Weston
James Melhuish
Findlay Tweedie
Lewis Rivers
Joss Moffatt
Dominic Riley
David Mafullul
Sam Maiden
Megan Hunt
David Allcock
Robert Lounds
Thomas Land
Joe Gerrard
James Carratt
William Hickton
Joshua Charters
Nathan Langley
Nathaniel Smalley
Joseph Fender
Jake Ludlam
Jacob Carrington

U15 Boys Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Joss Moffatt
Jacob Carrington
Bailey Moulton
Joshua Charters
Samuel Moakes
Harry llyk

Competing Athletes

328b
116b
92b

424b
570b
404b
820b
311b
880b

Joss Moffatt
Jacob Carrington
Bailey Moulton
Joshua Charters
Samuel Moakes
James Carratt
Harry llyk

Teddy Furman
Rhys Owen

Alisair,Benjamin,Joshua,Ryan

49
Notts AC (June 12)

U15b 53.5

U15b 54

Ul7b 54

U15b 55.2

U15b 59.3

U15b 62.3
o

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Notts U15b

Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b

Retford Ul7b
Retford Ul7b
Retford Ul7b
Retford Ul7g
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Worksop U15b
Worksop U15b
Worksop U15sb
Newark U15b
Newark U15b
Newark U15b
Newark U15b
Michael Ware
39.83
Notts AC (2006)
42.55

Rushcliffe U15b

Newark U15b
Mansfield U15b
Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U15b

Newark U15b
Mansfield U15b
Worksop U15sb
Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts U15b

7.0

0.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

62.3

New Record

41.22
30.58
22.40
21.50
20.79
17.96

41.22
30.58
22.40
21.50
20.79
20.23
17.96
11.12
0.00

Points
7

PNWAOON

G2

G2

F09

425b
880b
325b
116b
501b

U15 Boys Discus

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Nathan Langley
Rhys Owen
James Melhuish
Jacob Carrington
David Allcock

Competing Athletes

425b
880b
325b
116b
820b
501b
404b
101b
319b
348b
144b
328b

FO4

328b
537b
411b
806b
119

Nathan Langley
Rhys Owen
James Melhuish
Jacob Carrington
Harry llyk

David Allcock
James Carratt
Nathaniel Smalley
Dan Horner
Findlay Tweedie
Jake Ludlam
Joss Moffatt

U15 Boys Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Joss Moffatt
Joe Gerrard
William Hickton
Joe Cartwright
Joseph Fender

Competing Athletes

328b
537b
501b
411b
806b
119b
857b
560b

Joss Moffatt
Joe Gerrard
David Allcock
William Hickton
Joe Cartwright
Joseph Fender
Jackson Alex
Robert Lounds

Chris Clarke

37.64
Mansfield Harriers (July 09)

34.5

Worksop U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Newark U15b
Sutton U15b

(In Rank Order)

Worksop U1sb
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Newark U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton uisb
Worksop U15b
Newark U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Newark U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Perry Offler
5.69
Notts AC (June 08)
5.7

Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton uisb
Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b

28.60
22.66
22.40
22.08
17.11

o

5.24
491
434
4.08
4.06

5.24
4.91
4.79

4.08
4.06
3.99
3.67

PNWSOOO N

G4

PNWSOOO N

G4

G4

G4



Under 17 Athletes and U9's

T24 U17 Boys 200m

Competing Athletes

514b William Bradley
659b Dominic Riley
618b David Mafullul
496b Ryan Page
407b Tom Carratt
881b Euan Wilson
408b George Earle
620b Sam Maiden

F14 U17 Boys High Jump

Competing Athletes

407b Tom Carratt
408b George Earle
618b David Mafullul
659b Dominic Riley
496b Ryan Page

T23 U17 Girls 200m

Competing Athletes

884g Ruby Foster
5969 Natatia Williams
5479 Bethany Herbert

F13 U17 Girls High Jump

Competing Athletes

4849 Georgina Page

T12 U9b 50m

Competing Athletes

GIRLS

523g Imogen Gillicker

3499 Mya Edwards

829¢g Chelsea Mercer

BOYS

885b Henry Orpwood-Colton
843b Ben Taylor

362b Ben Perkins

879b Alfie Hall
536b Jak Norman

( In Rank Order)

Sutton u17b 235 G2
Retford u17b 23.6 G3
Retford U17b 23.8 G3
Worksop Ul7b 26.5
Worksop Ul7b 27.0
Notts u17b 27.8
Worksop U17b 28.6
Retford Ul7b 29.2

( In Rank Order)

Worksop Ul7b 1.62 G4
Worksop Ul7b 1.60 G4
Retford U17b 1.58
Retford Ul7b 1.45
Worksop Ul7b 1.40

(In Rank Order)

Notts Ul7g 27.2 G4
Sutton Ul7g 31.0
Sutton Ul7g 34.2

( In Rank Order)

Worksop Ul7g 1.20
Sutton Ullg 9.4
Rushcliffe U09g 9.8
Notts U09g 10.1
Notts U09b 9.0
Notts U09b 9.3
Rushcliffe U09b 9.8
Notts U09b 11.6
Sutton U09b 235

T20 U17 Boys 800m

Competing Athletes

65b Cameron Walker
881b Euan Wilson
408b George Earle
178b Christopher Ward
407b Tom Carratt
496b Ryan Page

FO7 U17 Boys Javelin

Competing Athletes

659b Dominic Riley
620b Sam Maiden
408b George Earle
407b Tom Carratt
496b Ryan Page

618b David Mafullul
178b Christopher Ward

T19 U17 Girls 800m

Competing Athletes

614g Megan Hunt
884g Ruby Foster
5479 Bethany Herbert

F06 U17 Girls Javelin

Competing Athletes

4849 Georgina Page
5479 Bethany Herbert
5969 Natatia Williams

( In Rank Order)

Mansfield U17b
Notts Ul7b
Worksop U17b
Newark Ul7b
Worksop Ul7b
Worksop Ul7b

( In Rank Order)

Retford Ul7b
Retford Ul7b
Worksop Ul7b
Worksop Ul7b
Worksop Ul7b
Retford Ul7b
Newark Ul7b

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ul7g
Notts Ul7g
Sutton Ul7g

( In Rank Order)

Worksop Ul7g
Sutton Ul7g
Sutton Ul7g

2.13.6
2.16.1
2.19.2
2.23.2
2.47.3
2575

28.05
27.58
26.97
25.85
24.67
21.24
16.48

2.43.6
2.50.1
3.12.6

16.04
11.43
0.00



Nottinghamshire Mini League Track and Field Athletics

Ashfield <Kirkby in Ashfield Table of Points awarded for each event

Saturday-17-May-2014 Events Recorded 44 Start 10.00 am Ashfield School Match 2
1-100 101-200 201-300 601-700 301-400 501-600 401-500
Event Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop Event
U 11 Boys Results
4x100 relay 4 0 0 7 6 5 0 v 4x100 relay
150m 1 5 2 7 4 6 3 v 150m
600m 4 1 2 6 5 7 3 v 600m
gom 2 45 6 3 7 45 1 v gom
Chest Push 6 5 4 3 1 7 2 v Chest Push
High Jump 2 6 3.5 1 5 7 35 v High Jump
Age Group Totals 19 215 17.5 27 28 36.5 12.5 Age Group Totals
U1l Girls Results
4x100 relay 0 4 0 0 5 6 7 v 4x100 relay
150m 7 3 4.5 0 2 45 6 v 150m
600m 0 4 3 0 5 6 7 v 600m
8om 7 2 5 0 3 4 6 v 8om
Chest Push 2 3 5 0 6 4 7 v Chest Push
Long jump 7 5 4 0 3 6 2 v Long jump
Age Group Totals 23 21 21.5 0 24 30.5 35 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop Clubs
U13 Boys Results
4x100 relay 0 6 5 2 7 4 3 v 4x100 relay
75m hurdles 0 7 6 0 5 4 3 v 75m hurdles
100m 4 25 7 1 5 6 25 v 100m
200m 3 5 7 1 2 6 4 v 200m
800m 0 5 4 0 7 6 3 v 800m
Javelin 0 3 7 2 5 4 6 v Javelin
Long Jump 0 6 4 3 5 7 2 v Long Jump
Shot 2 0 6 5 3 4 7 v Shot
Age Group Totals 9 34.5 46 14 39 41 30.5 Age Group Totals
U13 Girls Results
4x100 relay 4 5 7 3 2 6 1 v 4x100 relay
70m hurdles 5 4 7 0 3 6 2 v 70m hurdles
100m 45 45 7 3 1 6 2 v 100m
200m 45 45 7 3 1 6 2 v 200m
800m 3 6 4 5 7 1 2 v 800m
Javelin 5 7 2 4 1 6 3 v Javelin
Long Jump 5 3 7 2 4 6 1 v Long Jump
Shot 5 7 1 3 2 6 4 v Shot
Age Group Totals 36 41 42 23 21 43 17 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop Clubs
U 15 Boys Results
4x100 relay 0 3 7 0 6 5 4 v 4x100 relay
80m hurdles 0 3 5 0 4 6 7 v 80m hurdles
100m 6 2 3 0 7 5 4 v 100m
200m 0 3 7 0 6 4 5 v 200m
800m 0 3 4 0 6 5 7 v 800m
Discus 0 4 6 0 5 3 7 v Discus
Javelin 5 6 2 0 7 3 4 v Javelin
Long Jump 0 3 4 0 7 6 5 v Long Jump
Age Group Totals 11 27 38 0 48 37 43 Age Group Totals
U15Girls Results
4x100 relay 3 2 7 5 0 4 6 v 4x100 relay
75m hurdles 2 4 5 6 0 3 7 v 75m hurdles
100m 0 2 6 5 3 4 7 v 100m
200m 6 3 5 4 1 2 7 v 200m
800m 6 2 7 3 0 4 5 v 800m
Discus 2 5 3 7 6 1 4 v Discus
High Jump 0 0 6.5 3 4 5 6.5 v High Jump
Javelin 3 4 6 7 2 1 5 v Javelin
Age Group Totals 22 22 45.5 40 16 24 47.5 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop Clubs

Event Totals 120.0 167.0 210.5 104.0 176.0 212.0 185.5 Event Totals



